
TEKK-OUT MENU

Choose two of the following
8-piece cut rolls:

Salmon*, Toro*, Yellowtail*,  
BayScallop*, Blue Crab

Includes Yuzukosho & Tekka
Spicy dipping sauces

Choose three of the following
8-piece cut rolls:

Salmon*, Toro*, Yellowtail*,  
BayScallop*, Blue Crab

Includes Yuzukosho & Tekka
Spicy dipping sauces

TEKKA 16 PIECE     
$25

TEKKA 24 PIECE     
$38

Salmon *

Toro *

Yellowtail *

Bay Scallop *

Lump Blue Crab
North Atlantic Lobster
Tekka Spicy Tuna *

Vegetable
   substitute for soy paper

  $12
  $16
  $14 

$12
  $16  
$18

  $14  
$10

$1

ON TAPCUT ROLLS-8 PIECES

Junmai Sake on tap
Ozeki One Cup Nigori
Ikezo Sparkling Peach
Nihon Daiginjo
Kikusui Honjozo N.G.
Amabuki Junmai Ginjo

$9  
   $15
  $12
$20  
$19

   $18

Nitro Sencha Green Tea

Nitro Matcha Green Tea

Truly Wild Berry

Kirin Ichiban

Hitachino White Ale

   Make it a Sake Bomb

  $6  

$6

  $11

  $11

  $14  

$4

*�Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 

seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness.

SAKE

 @tekkabarhandrollsake TekkaBarHandrollSushiLasVegas

Yuzukosho & Tekka Spicy   $2

DIPPING SAUCE

Steamed Rice   $4


